►
►
►
►
►
►
►
►

and the cause is being investigated.
01/18/13 ‐ Initial release
ORDER GUIDE
2014MY F-TYPE
Note that the Performance Pack is only available on S models (F‐TYPE S & V8 S)
CONTENTS OF THE ORDER GUIDE:
Version: V1_01‐18‐13
See the F‐TYPE  Product Brief  on the Product & Distribution website for complete details:
‐ Available wheels with imagesWheels
‐ Color and trim chart
‐ Basic vehicle specs
NOTES ON ORDERING THE F-TYPE:
Specifications
Equipment
Options
‐ Standard and optional equipment OXO chart by model
Color Combinations
‐ Options and packages by model
1/18/2013 Page 1 of 13 2014MY F-TYPE Order Guide - V1_01-18-13.xlsx / Introduction
Version: V1_01-18-13
Model F-TYPE Conv. F-TYPE S Conv. F-TYPE V8 S Conv.
UK Model Code W5MDF ZZAA W5MDF ZZAB W5QDF ZZAC
US Model Code
US Warranty Code
F55 (ST1)
3120
F65 (ST2)
3220
F75 (ST3)
3320
Model Year 2014 2014 2014
Body Style Two-door Convertible Two-door Convertible Two-door Convertible
Engine AJ126 24v V6 AJ126 24v V6 AJ133 Gen III 32v V8
Aspiration Supercharged Supercharged Supercharged
Engine Displacement 2,995cc 2,995cc 5,000cc
Compression Ratio 10.5:1 10.5:1 9.5:1
Horsepower: HP @ rpm 340 @ 6,500 380 @ 6,500 495 @ 6,500
Torque: lb. ft. @ rpm 332 @ 3,500-5,000 339 @ 3,500-5,000 460 @ 2,500-5,500
0-60 mph (sec) 5.1 4.8 4.2
Top Speed 161 mph (limited) 171 mph (limited) 186 mph (limited)
Transmission Eight-speed ‘QuickShift’
ZF automatic
Eight-speed ‘QuickShift’
ZF automatic
Eight-speed ‘QuickShift’
ZF automatic
Drive RWD RWD RWD
Fuel Economy City / Highway TBD / TBD TBD / TBD TBD / TBD
Wheelbase (in.) 103.2 103.2 103.2
Overall Length (in.) 176 176 176
Overall Width (in.) excl. mirrors 75.7 75.7 75.7
Overall Height (in.) 51 51 51.5
Curb Weight (lbs.) 3,521 3,558 3,671
Tires 245/45 R18 front 245/40 R19 front 255/35 R20 front
275/40 R18 rear 275/35 R19 rear 295/30 R20 rear
Wheel Type and Size 18-inch Vela-style
alloy wheels
19-inch Propeller-style
alloy wheels
20-inch Cyclone-style
alloy wheels
Trunk volume (cubic feet) 7 7 7
Fuel Tank (gal.) 19 19 19
Brakes Four-wheel disc/ABS Four-wheel disc/ABS Four-wheel disc/ABS
Brake size front/rear (mm)
Caliper color
354 / 325
Silver calipers
380 / 325
Black calipers
380 / 376
Black calipers
Final Drive Ratio 3.15 3.31 2.56
2014MY F-TYPE SPECIFICATIONS
1/18/2013 Page 2 of 13 2014MY F-TYPE Order Guide - V1_01-18-13.xlsx / Specifications
KEY: ● = Standard  o = Optional  P = In optional pack   - = Not available